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Samuel Oladapo Idowu

Director Information

Title Rev

Name Samuel Oladapo Idowu
Postcode

Date of birth December 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OWO NUCLEUS CLUB

ST JOSEPH CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
EBIZSERVE LIMITED

TOWER COLLEGE LIMITED
PCNET SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS LTD
CHRIST APOSTOLIC CHURCH

STOCKWELL
COUSTON LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07333863
06836860
05415783

05478081

03931639
03907471

03660656

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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906782363

906782363

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/08/2010
10/03/2009
19/05/2006
20/06/2005

28/03/2000
17/01/2000

26/10/1999

04/08/2011
31/10/2011

04/08/2011

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



